PAY LIMIT = 201-10"—
- 111 66'-5" PIER 1 " . 111 . 111 —69' PIER 2—
115" 19'-10" 17'-11%" 19114
~5-5" (TYP— | ] 2 g gl N 3l
ABBUTHENT 11 1 I 1 i i 1 17 T 1 I il i i
1Lr 1L 1L 1T 1L 1L N 1L 1L
8 | ; NORTH WALL FACING NORTH, SOUTH WALL SIMILAR BREAKLINE
(TYP) 5'-1 1-2-" 27 SPACES @ 6'-7" = 177'-9"
66'-5" PIER 3
27" 1 8'-55" 20" 19'-6" 23'-6"
; 8 : - - - . — : - — : . . T
] | 11 11 ] I ] ] I | I 1T ABBUTHENT
N i 1L 1L 1L 1L 1 1L
BREAKLINE 511 % " |
BILL OF MATERIAL
[: I:l A T E D B L A C K A S —l_ M D 7 8 O 3 ITEM # QTY PART # DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION
1 60 0033.90402 |TWO RAIL POST & BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY AS72 Gr. S50, AS00 Gr. B
2 2 0033.91331 |4” X 3* X 1/4” RAIL @ 23’'-11 1/2° W/ END PLATES AS00 Gr. B
3 2 003391332 |4 X 3* X 1/4" RAIL @ 19'~107 AS00 Gr. B
4 2 003391333 |4’ X 3" X 1/4” RAIL e 17'-11 1/2* AS00 Gr. B
S 2 003391334 |4 X 3* X 1/4” RAIL e 19'-11 1/2’ AS00 Gr, B
) . 6 2 00339133514 X 3 X 1/4" RAIL @ 27'-0" AS00 Gr. B
. o> ?a)leE%V\T(HEEQDﬁBTgTUD' 7 2 |0033.91336 |4’ X 3" X 1/4’ RAIL @ 18'-5 1/4’ AS00 Gr. B
ANCHOR PLATES ¢i_é, TYP. 83" 1> PLAIN HARDENED WASHER, 8 2 003391337 [4” X 3" X 1/4” RAIL @ 20'-0 AS00 Gr. B
/- (1> LOCK WASHER 9 2 003391338 |4” X 3* X 1/4" RAIL @ 19'-6" AS00 Gr. B
H _q;_ _é_ —61—6" 10 2 003391339 |4” X 3* X 1/4” RAIL @ 23'-6" W/ END PLATES AS00 Gr. B
H le" W 11 2 003391340 [2* X 2 X 1/8" RAIL @ 23'-11 1/2* W/ END PLATES AS00 Gr. B
_H_g, l_ ' 12 2 0033.91341 |2 X 2 X 1/8" RAIL @ 19'-10" AS00 Gr. B
6’ 48 [ o L 13 2 |0033.91342 |2’ X 2 X 1/8° RAIL e 17'-11 1/2" AS00 Gr. B
-1&’ 1_1_.. O\\ 13, 14 2 003391343 |2 X 2* X 1/8” RAIL e 19'-11 1/2’ AS00 Gr. B
- ol 2 D1’ (4%) w 15 2 |0033.91344 [2* X 2° X 1/8" RAIL @ 27'-0" AS00 Gr. B
H —& & 2y 10" " a 16 2 0033.91345 [2° X 2° X 1/8" RAIL @ 18'-5 1/4” AS500 Gr. B
t : L o o 10 g 17 2 003391346 |2 X 2° X 1/8" RAIL @ 20'-0" AS00 Gr. B
1&'-—] | L 23, +2 18 2 003391347 |[2* X 2° X 1/8” RAIL @ 19'-6" AS00 Gr. B
5§ Ry Typ. 19 2 0033913482’ X 2* X 1/8" RAIL @ 23-6" W/ END PLATES AS00 Gr. B
78' ” ANCHDRAGE DETAIL 20 12 0033.90405 |1-1/2* X 1-1/2* FIX. SPL BAR @ 2’ 4’ AS72 Gr. 50
4" Fobreeka Pad 21 12003390406 [2-1/4" X 3-1/4" FIX. SPL. BAR @ 2’ 4’ A572 Gr. 50
- 22 4 0033.90407 [1-1/2* X 1-1/2" EXP. SPL BAR @ 1’ 5 AS72 Gr. 50
23 4 0033.90408 |[2-1/4” X 3-1/4’ EXP. SPL, BAR @ |’ 5 AS72 Gr, S0
—;-"-——— aé’—t_I E— ] 24 120 0033.00295 |3/8” X 2 1/4” X 7 3/8" ANCHOR PLATES A36
T '—l- Ir 25 242 0042.05813 [p S5/8” X 13 ANCHOR STUDS A449
1 16 —g. 3é, ” 26 482% 0080.15901 | S5/8” HEAVY HEX NUTS AS63
55" 1 WPS 3006 27 240 | 008015911 |¢ 5/8” FLAT WASHERS F436
3" _l w4 || 28 240 | 008015920 | 5/8° LOCK WASHERS ASME D18.2
L 1 1o - L ! 29 60 |0080,05565 |[# 5/8° X 7 1/2° SLOTTED, ROUND HEAD BOLT, NUT, F.W., & L.W.|A449, AS63, F436, & ASME DI8.2
6] ] 13, 3 T - 30 60 | 0080.05585 [¢ 5/8" X 8 1/2° SLOTTED, ROUND HEAD BOLT, NUT, F.W., & L.W.|A449, AS63, F436, & ASME Di8.2
| a13. ] [ é)’% (4x) Welded to 4'x3" Tube 3 31 64 | 0080,03103 |¢ 3/8” X 3’ HEX BOLT, NUT, F.W., & L.W. A325, AS563, F436, & ASME DI8.2
3 1'6 1§"~| N —”— 32 64 0080.07330 (9 7/8* X 'S 1/2* HEX BOLT, NUT, F.W,, & L.W. A325, AS6E3, F436, & ASME DI8.2
10" Gm" 1%1__' %, 1%'—"- m - = 33 60 0033.90068 |1/8" ELASTOMERIC PAD D2240
gl | [ 4 g I WPS 3006 34 2 0033.90403 |[APPROACH WALL CONNECTORS PER BOM
|2 A\7—— \—Q)%" (2x) O‘r ﬂq w =] 35 2 10033.90404 |[TRAILING WALL CONNECTORS PER _BOM
C g & ! 4 - 1%, END OF RAIL DETAIL 36 14 - DELINEATORS (SUPPLIED BY F.R, LaFAYETTE) ALUMINUM
HSS 4*x4*x5/16* CENTER Ry Welded to 2'x2* Tuke
e gany’ 4 \ HARDWARE NOTES
5/16°%3-5/8°%3-5/8" CAP- S, 11" | ITEM & FUNCTION
w—sﬁ*"{;@\\ 3, 4 % FRONT 1. ALL WORK AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO SECTION 525, 29 [BOLT BOTTOM RAIL TO POST CITEM #1)
T | (. [4 & WALL ONLY 2 PRIOR TO GALVANIZING THE ASSEMBLED POST, GRIND ALL EDGES TO A MINIMUM RADIUS OF 1/16%. 30 |BOLT TOP RAIL TO POST CITEM #1)
i ’_T/E'al s S e Tpe SHAL S I TAGHED TO A MINIMUM OF TvD BRIDGE POSTS AND PREFERABLY TO AT LEAST 4 POSTS. 31 |BOLT BOTTOM SPLICE BARS TO BOTTOM RAIL
| | SL%T %2 | S, HOLES IN RAILS FOR TUBE ATTACHMENT, WILL BE SHOP-DRILLED. HOLES SHALL BE COATED WITH AN APPROVED ZINC-RICH 32 |BOLT TOP SPLICE BARS TO TOP RAIL
HSS 4'x3'x1/4'-—1|————: g @0 : : 6. gSIL'*Ts %T-IIEEL T}?E I%ES‘D[E'STIS%G TIGHT (APPROXIMATELY 100 FT-LBD. YPE I ROUND HEA 1S INSERTED THROUGH ITEM #:525.45 | SHEET 1 0F 3
I I l | 7. $QIEL F‘I'AL(J:lFB:ESD FS%EL T%% Eﬁ.\TTACHED USING FULL DIAMETER BODY ASTM A449 (TYPE EAD BOLTS STRUCTURAL STEEL TO B R ]DGE R A [L D ET A ]L S SHEET
1'—413" HSS 27x@rx1/8t 1'-6" | | 8. SEE STANDARD DRAWING G-I FOR DETAILS OF DELINEATORS. A DELINEATOR SHALL BE INSTALLED AT 30 FOOT SPACING OR COMPLY W/ ASTM A6
1 P THE_ NEAREST POST. WHITE IS TO BE INSTALLED ON THE DRIVER'S RIGHT. FOR ONE WAY BRIDGES, YELLOV IS TO BE VT 121 (CL 2, TH 1) RURAL MAJOR COLLECTOR, BRIDGE 11R
#+ + —] <= | INSTALLED ON THE DRIVER’S LEFT. PAYMENT FOR DELINEATORS SHALL BE INCIDENTAL TO OTHER ITEMSl.D 1T SHALL ROCKINGHAM, PROJECT BRF 0126(12), TOWN OF ROCKINGHAM, WINDHAM COUNTY, VT.
el e o EIEG AT [ AL S ATLES 5 SECED 1P SN A O ST R N | pottmaer uniess =1 *[No. OATE | _pescrierion [ev
VPS’S/IZOOE | | | | 10. ;‘;Igggcéglli?NéN SLFLELC?{A-I;EEACJ RPllJ-BA]’B‘lED FINISH IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 501, FRACTIONS = % 1/16” A
X boub ol 11. THIS RAILING MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS FOR A NCHRP REPORT 350 TL-4 SERVICE LEVEL. ; po DRAWN P EYTTT
i — I 1 12. HOLES FOR MOUNTING DELINEATORS TO BE FIELD DRILLED, HOLES SHALL BE COATED WITH AN APPROVED ZINC-RICH PAINT ANGLES = + 1/2 g “"gngERTIFIEo :
347 ] T PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. _ » ELDERLEE,INC., <FABRRICATOR|] CHECKED [ D.L. 12/19/14
g 1 \-{LASTUM[RIC PAD 13. ALL STEEL COMPONENTS EXCEPT HARDWARE AND ANCHORAGE CAST IN CONCRETE SHALL BE COATED BLACK IN ACCORDANCE DIAMETERS = + 1/32 APPROVED | . .
8 WITH ASTM D7803 FOLLOWING GALVANIZING. A 04K CORNERS, NEW YORK 14578 SCALE
E‘ Mail: dlong@elderlee.com / epeek@elderlee.com SCHEMATIC
Tel:315-789—6670 Fax:315-789-6615 PRAWING NO. FR L - ROCKINGHAM




$15/16” THRU TUBE & SPLICE BAR,

TOP RAIL EXPANSION
p p ®15/16” THRU TUBE & SPLICE BAR.
©7/8'X5 ls2" HEX BULT & NUT, TOP RAIL FIXED SPLICE DETAIL 37/8°X5 1/2° HEX BOLT & NUT. SPLICE DETAIL
W/ (1> PLAIN HARDENED WASHER & S S A HASDENED W/ ASHER
(1> LOCK WASHER 4 PLACES) & (1) LOCK WASHER 4 PLACESS 1
T TR e e e e T e e e e e e e e e e e = e T I T T E e T =TT = = = == 1—"
b_ _ N Y _ MmN ﬁ_ :I__k (_ _|:r>_ D _ d}_ "l\f‘ —K 2
5" 49 " HSS 4)(3)(1/4”—/ 1_—"_ | “ 2" _____4"~ 2"__ |
1 6 — ._3" 2 — 2_",_ " 2_"_
8 4 HSS 4x3x1/4’ 1 4
ami 0m I 0 ama | / Om O OIm O |
- —FEE = == — 13:__—:—7_: = — — :fi_—:_:_:if_':'_.:_:l_ - T ‘ 7 N T ——_l_:qff — Ef’:_ _i rl = —= ffF f‘ - ‘ W EI
N\ | ] | X 4u BZ" | | | | 4n SZ"
- 1 dp j_——_t — 0 | | — i i [ |
! " ! 3" In ! ] ! 1/4//X45° TYP. _211_I__4u__l_2u‘ L2||_|_4n4|_2u__
S S I B N L 1/47x45° TYP.
1 '_2" 1 '_2" 8§ 8§
1/2" THRU TUBE & SPLICE BAR, #1/2° THRU TUBE & SPLICE BAR, SOTTOM RAIL EXPANSION
@3/8"X3" HEX BOLT & NUT ®3/8"X3” HEX BOLT & NUT
’ A ¢ SPLICE DETA
W/ (1> PLAIN HARDENED WASHER & BOTTOM RAIL. FIXED SPLICE DETAIL W/ (1> PLAIN HARDENED WASHER & i
(1) LOCK WASHER 4 PLACES) (1) LOCK WASHER (4 PLACES)

1 6 . _gu 11" 1 " 11"
P |- N 2Tl e || _ B 2" Tal 41
il i) ek daie) isial | e 2 | —_C 2
! 5u ! 43!! 4_3__n l 5!! l 1/4"x45° TYP. HSS 2xexl/8! L4"J 2%'_. 2%"|_4"_1
1! 2!! 4 4 1! 2!! 8 ] 81" 1/4//X45° TYP'
ITEM #: 525.45 | SHEET 2 oF 3
STRUCTURAL STEEL TO
CouPLY W A5 A6 v DNDCE RAIL DETAILY SHEET
ROCKINGHAM, PROJECT BRF 0126(12), TOWN OF ROCKINGHAM, WINDHAM COUNTY, VT.
TOLERANCE UNLESS R[NO. [ DATE DESCRIPTION BY] R [NO.] DATE DESCRIPTION | BY|
OTHERWISE NOTED: E E
FRACTIONS = % 1/16” IV S v ]
ANGLES = £ 1/2° il YCERTIFIED .
_ » ELDERLEE,[NC. L% <FABRICATOR)f CHECKED | D.L. 12/19/14
DIAMETERS = + 1/32 &7 O0AKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14578 APPROVED | . '
E—Mail: dlong@elderlee.com / epeek@clderlee.com SCALE SCHEMATIC
Tel:315—789-6670 Fax:315-789~6615 DRAWING NO.FR L - ROCKINGHAM




BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM #|QTY DESCRIPTION ASTM #
1 1 DBL TUBE WALL PLATE - I X 10° x &5 ASTM AS572 Gr. S50
2 10 RAW, 95/8" REBAR @ 36” A6IS, Gr. 60
3 2 5 X 5* X 5/16” TUBE W/ SLOTS @ 18° ASTM AS00 Gr. B
4 2 SHIM PL 1/2” X 4" X 17 W/ SLOTS ASTM A36(ASTM A709 Gr. 36
S 2 SHIM PL 1/27 X 4”7 X 17”7 (W/0 SLOTS) ASTM A36(ASTM A709 Gr. 36)

TYP,
WPS 3019

2!

WPS

S/16* 17 x 47 SLOT,
B H H H H H & BOTTOM
WELD “R%— -
R H I ECEEEE E EEEEEE B e — H

3016

TaP
] PROTRUSIONS CAUSED BY WELDING OR

GALVANIZING ARE NOT PERMITTED ON THE
SPLICE TUBES AND FILL PLATES

®

"RIGHT / APPROACH”

1} 1"
_1_O§ E—
<_7" 1"
1"_.”__ 1||TYP __”_ . . P I_%u l‘ §
/us REBAR (10X) 2 g‘«gg?)\. Fl I
: -$— _r 7§II
T do
[:==2252) H =i H Hﬂ | WPS 3037 4 I'_ + +_____L
1747 | e-7" 1-03"
_3" 4" 3"-
1 |_01|| _I— _[— ‘ 2!_ 1 "
I EEEE E EEEE L = o 5 + +
wj 1!_5_" REF.
2
| @ ‘
N | .
v andn
ON 1103
e —— 2. .
| AN
" ®1” GALV. HOLE~)
= 2X (REF) @
10" CITEM # 32>

5, |
24

BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM #|QTY DESCRIPTION ASTM #
T |1 DBL TUBE WALL PLATE - " X 10’ x 25 ASTM A572 Gr. 50
2 10 RAVW, #5/8” REBAR @ 367 A6l1S, Gr. 60
3 [ 2 5 X 5' X 5/16° TUBE W/ SLOTS € 18’ ASTM AS00 Gr. B
4 | 2 SHIM PL 1/2° X 4° X 17° W/ SLOTS ASTM A709 Gr. 36
5 | 2 SHIM PL 1727 X 4° X 17° (W/0 SLOTS ASTM A709 Gr. 36
TYP, 2
WPS 3016
B TYP.
¢1// X 4// SLDT, TDP - S/16* WPS 3019
PROTRUSIONS CAUSED BY WELDING OR & BOTTOM e e
GALVANIZING ARE NOT PERMITTED ON THE ~—\WELD "L

SPLICE TUBES AND FILL PLATES

CaNEETEREETmERgERRET

“LEFT / TRAILING”

8§ —
L) 1||
- 1 -0'2'
" 2§" %n __”__ 1"TYP ’

| = g o ——ILi— 2 /#5 REBAR (10X

1, — + + = 1) = e
g 1 4
‘ 1. T
1 — * __| 4 TYP | WPS 3037 E"""‘ =1 121 13 120232z
1!_0_!! ) . .
2 " n 5/16 ' 8"7
3" ——4"—3
2'_1 " ‘ T —I- 1 I_O%" = .
REF. . EIEEEED
2
l }4) | 1!_6“
+ | 151 = jmansnas]
v J_ll p
L
: + ) 121 123 T
1”7 GALYV. HOLE T
@ 2X (REF) - -
10" CITEM # 33

STRUCTURAL STEEL TO
COMPLY W/ ASTM A6

BRIDGE RAIL DETAILS SHEET

VT 121 (CL 2, TH 1) RURAL MAJOR COLLECTOR, BRIDGE 11R
ROCKINGHAM, PROJECT BRF 0126(12), TOWN OF ROCKINGHAM, WINDHAM COUNTY, VT.

—Mau dlong@elderlee.com / epeek@elderlee.com
Tel:316—-789-6670 Fax:315-789—-6615

TOLERANCE UNLESS R|NO. DATE DESCRIPTION BY| R {NO.j DATE DESCRIPTION BY]
OTHERWISE NOTED:
FRACTIONS = + 1/16” .mg% RN T
ANGLES = + 1/2° q SCERTIFIED i
, <FABRICATOR|]| CHECKED [ D.L. 12/19/14
DIAMETERS = # 1/32’ : ELDERLEE,INC. i; AoheAtorl] CHECKED
OAKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 145718

SCALE

SCHEMATIC

DRAWING NO.FR L. - ROCKINGHAM




